
Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify
1 Lever,w/logo ISI-compl. B960826AA 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x10  1 Pcs.
3 Cap(Blue/Red) A963054NU 1 Pcs.
4 Escutcheon B964676AA 1 Pcs.
5 Volume stop A860700NU 1 Pcs.
6 Screw M4x62  3 Pcs.
7 Cartridge    47mm A960500NU 1 Pcs.
8 O-Ring-set  1 Set
9 Spacer  1 Pcs.
10 O-Ring    9.19x2.62  3 Pcs.
11 Body for sink KOMBI  1 Pcs.
12 Manifold KOMBI  1 Pcs.
13 O-Ring    44x2  2 Pcs.
14 Internal body  1 Pcs.

15 Cylinder screw M4x39  2 Pcs.
16 U plate support  1 Pcs.
 bracket fixing kit
17+22 Assembly for kitchen A962356NU 1 Set
18 Flex pexhose F3/8I/14- B960474NU 1 Pcs.
 M10x1A-D6.2-12x400
19 Pull-out spray-compl.  B960827AA 1 Pcs.
20 Rubber washer  2 Pcs.
21 Hose L1500-M15x1, A963699NU 1 Pcs.
 plastic kit with weight
22 Nut M12 A961380NU 10 Pcs.
23 Nippel M15x1-IX M12  1 Pcs.
24 Check valve B960649NU 1 Pcs.
25 Plastic insert  1 Pcs.
26 Casc.perlator M24x1-B A960932AA 1 Pcs.

2

3

1

4

5

25

6

7

10

22

20

23

21

9

11

17

16

15

12

13

14

19

18

8

24

SLIMLINE II (B8598AA)

min350

2xG3/8

200

102

170
145

max35

26

www.divapor.com


